SYLVANIA STREETLED MK3
The smart choice for urban roads
Engineered and crafted in Australia, the StreetLED MK3 is a
high performance luminaire designed specifically to meet
Australian/New Zealand minor road lighting requirements.
The optical system with LED light source is optimised to
provide the maximum spacing complying with AS1158-3.1
Category P.

JLC99Z05L17 STREETLED MK3 17W 4K PESN7 TYPE 3 17
JLC99Z15L17 STREETLED MK3 17W 4K PESN7 CO TYPE 3 17
Sylvania STREETLED MK3 | ORDER CODES
ACCESSORIES
JLC00010 5º Tilt Spigot Adjuster
JLB00000 SCO Spare Visor
JLB00002 CO Spare Visor
JLB00003 Rear Shield
JLB00004 Pathway Visior
JLB00005 360º Glare Shield
JLC00006 Louvres
JLB00000PC Polycarbonate IK10 SCO Visor
JLB00002PC Polycarbonate IK10 Aeroscreen Visor
JLB00007 Wire Guard